F18000253

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Office Use Only



2020 DEC 16 PM I2: 39

2020 DEC 16 AH 8: 18

DEC 1 , 2020

•



ı.

.

•

.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	12/16/2020	
Name:		
Reference	#:1303113	
	ie:	GenIPM, Inc.
☐ Ame	cles of Incorporation/Autho endment inge of Agent instatement	rization to Transact Business
Mer	-	
Ficti	solution/Withdrawal tious Name er	
	Amount: \$35	

Signature: _____ MW

EVENDOPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ETIGLAND & WALES, REGISTERY HOTOP2 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: GenIPM, Inc.

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F18000002536

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Joseph Maher, Esg.

Name of Contact Person

CREF CPM Inc.

Firm/Company

323 Manley Street

Address

West Bridgewater, MA 02379

City/State and Zip Code

jmaher@cref.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Carla Hines		at (617) 239-0567	7
Name of Contact Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:		
∐\$35 Filing Fee	_ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOF AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION 1

(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F1800002536

(Document number of corporation (if known)

GenIPM, Inc.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

, Massachusetts

, 05/30/2018

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

. Florida

(Zip Code)

INTO DEC 16 MIL

SECTION II

(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>09/29/2020</u>

CREF CPM, Inc. 5.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbrevia not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent

(Florida street address)

(Citv)

<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> *Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. Tam familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.*

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

.

.

•

•

•

٠

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			í Remove
			Add
			L.temove
			Add
			L.Semove
			Add
			L.Xemove
	<u>-</u>		Add
 Attached is a c of the application under the laws 	rertificate or document of similar import, evid on to the Department of State, by the Secretary of which it is incorporated.	lencing the amendment, authenticated of State or other official having custod	not more than 90 days prior to y of corporate records in the ju-
	Khin	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	a receiver or other com	, president or other officer - if in the ha rt appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary	nas of)
Robert J. Ger	ndron	President	

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00

•

•

• • •

ALTERNA STOLLE	The Commonwealth of Massachusetts William Francis Galvin	Minimum Fee: \$100.00
AND THE REAL PROPERTY OF	Secretary of the Commonwealth, Corporations Division One Ashburton Place, 17th floor Boston, MA 02108-1512 Telephone: (617) 727-9640	
Articles of Amendmen General Laws, Chapter 156	t Section 10(06:(950/CMR(1(13)34))	
Identification Number: 0	01250852	
1. Exact name of corpora 2. Registered office addre	lion: <u>GENIPM, INC.</u> ss: <u>323 MANLEY STREET</u> <u>WEST BRIDGEWATER</u>	, <u>ма 02379</u> <u>USA</u>
These Articles of Amendr	nent affecting article(s):	
X Article 1 Arti	cle 2Article 3Article 4Article 5	Article 6
	(Specify the number(s) of articles being amended(I-VI))	
or	thout shareholder approval and shareholder approval was not req	
	nd the shareholders in the manner required by law and the article	s of organization.
6. State article number and		
	ARTICLE I The exact name of the corporation, as amended, is: (Do not state Article I if it has not been amended.)	
	CREF CPM, INC.	
	ARTICLE II	n <u></u>
The purpose of	the corporation, as amended, is to engage in the following busir (Do not state Article II if it has not been amended.)	iess activities:
	Amendments to Article III cannot be filed on-line at this time	
	ARTICLE IV	
the issuance of any shares of description of the preference	ick is authorized, state a distinguishing designation for each class of a class, if shares of another class are outstanding, the Busine s, voting powers, qualifications, and special or relative rights or p shares are outstanding and of each series then established with (Do not state Article IV if it has not been amended.)	ss Entity must provide a privileges of that class and

ARTICLE V

As amended, the restrictions imposed by the Articles of Organization upon the transfer of shares of stock of any class are:

(Do not state Article V if it has not been amended.)

ARTICLE VI

As amended, other lawful provisions for the conduct and regulation of the business and affairs of the business entity, for its voluntary dissolution, or for limiting, defining, or regulating the powers of the business entity, or of its directors or stockholders, or of any class of stockholders:

(Do not state Article VI if it has not been amended.)

The amendment shall be effective at the time and on the date approved by the Division, unless, a *later* effective date not more than *ninety days* from the date and time of filing is specified;

-

Later Effective Date: Time:

Signed by <u>ROBERT J. GENDRON</u>, its <u>PRESIDENT</u> on this 29 Day of September, 2020

© 2001 - 2020 Commonwealth of Massachusetts All Rights Reserved

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

I hereby certify that, upon examination of this document, duly submitted to me, it appears that the provisions of the General Laws relative to corporations have been complied with, and I hereby approve said articles; and the filing fee having been paid, said articles are deemed to have been filed with me on:

September 29, 2020 11:27 AM

Attion Traingsalies

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN

Secretary of the Commonwealth

ううちらていいい	きつしつしん はんだい	SCHWWW MAD
🖁 A TRI	JE COPY #	ATTEST 🖁
21-	un Aterias)	6
	· /	
SECRETA	AM FRANCÍS RY OF LIECOMA	Galvin () Ionwealth ()
12-1	5-2021	Z
19.1000 M		